Tin Plated 2µm/80µm " Ni 5µm/80µ Sn
Gold Plated; 2µm / 80µm Ni full gold
Insulator: FR4 UL94V-0
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
CHKD
Sheet No.
938Pin PGA Socket

938 A
G= Gold 15µm 7= Gold 15µm
Ordering Informations
6= Gold 10µm
0 R
Number of
Pos.
Solder Pin
Plated
Spezial
FunctionSerie
F= Gold 10µm
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
D= Gold 2µm
E= Gold 3µm
2= Tin 200µm
3= Gold Flash
0,25µm
4= Gold 2µm
5= Gold 3µm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
938Pin PGA Socket
1,27x1,27mm ( 31x31)
Part No.: T34128
Mason DATE 23.07.2017DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 3